
E-mail :  mcmdavps@gmail.com

1 Period of Calender : 01.04.2025  to  31.03.2026

2 Vacations :

3 Holidays : 21
4 Sundayss : 46
5 Second Saturdays : 10
6 Working Days : 247

1st Periodic Test : 2nd Week of May, 2025

1st Term : 3rd Week of September, 2025
3rd Periodic Test : 2nd Week of December, 2025
2nd Term/ Annual Examinations : 20th February 2026 to onwards

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holidays : 04,     Sundays : 04,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 2 3 4 5 6 Working days 21

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 10.04.2025(Thursday)

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14.04.2025(Monday)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 18.04.2025 (Friday) Good Friday

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holiday : 01,     Sundays : 04,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 2 3 4 Working days 25

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 01.01.2025 (Thursday)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 02.01.2025 (Friday)

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12.05.2025 (Monday)

26 27 28 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holiday : 01,     Sundays : 05,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 Working days 23

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 07.06.2025 (Saturday) Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21.06.2025 (Saturday)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holidays : 00,     Sunday : 01,       2nd Saturday : 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 Working days 10

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monsoon Break  20

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holidays : 02,     Sundays : 03,       2nd Saturday : 0

1 2 3 Working days 14

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Monsoon Break  12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15.08.2025 (Friday) Independence Day Celebration Activity

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16.08.2025 (Saturday) Shree Krishna Janamashtmi Celebration 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holiday : 01,     Sundays : 04,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Working days 24

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 05.09.2025 (Friday)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 05.09.2025 (Friday) Id-ul-Milad

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holidays : 03,     Sundays : 03,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 2 3 4 5 Working days 19

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 01.01.2025 (Wednesday) Dussehra Craft Activities

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 02.10.2025 (Thursday)

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10.10.2025 (Friday) Karva Chauth

27 28 29 30 31 08.10.2025 (Wednesday)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holiday : 01,     Sundays : 05,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 2 Working days 23

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Celebration

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14.11.2025 (Friday) Children's Day Celebration

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 26.11.2025 (Wednesday) Constitution Day

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Working days 25

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09.12.2025 (Tuesday) Anti-Corruption Day

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11.12.2025 (Thursday) Celebration of Bharatiya Bhasa Utsav

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 25.12.2025 (Thursday) Christmas Day Celebration

29 30 31 26.12.2025 (Friday) Veer Bal Diwas Activity

23.12.2025 (Monday)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holiday : 01,     Sundays :04,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 2 3 4 Working days 21

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 01.01.2026 (Thursday)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 25.01.2026 (Sundays)

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26.01.2026 (Monday)

26 27 28 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holidays : 02,     Sundays : 04,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 Working days 21

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 01.02.2026 (Sundays)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15.02.2026 (Sundays)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Holidays : 04,     Sundays : 05,       2nd Saturday : 01

1 Working days 21

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 04.3.2026 (Wednesday) Holi

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 21.01.2026 (Saturday) Eid-ul-Fitar

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 27.03.2026 (Friday) Ram Navami

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 31.03.2026 (Tuesday) Mahavir Jayanti

30 31

Labour Day

Buddha Purnima

"Constitution Day Celebrations"

Dr. Mehr Chand Mahajan Jayanti

Holiday : 01,     Sundays : 04,       2nd Saturday : 01

International Yoga Day

July 2025

12.07.2025 to 12.08.2025Monsoon Vacations

Labour Day Celebration (1st May)

June 2025

"The dates mentioned in the Activity Calendar are tentative and subject to change. The schedule may be adjusted as per the requirements and circumstances."

Dated : 01.04.2025

Jun-25

May-25

Apr-25

Mahavir Jayanti

Himachal Day Celebration

Feb-26

Mar-26

Dec-25

Jan-26

May 2025

Mother’s Day Celebration

International Yoga Day

Oct-25

Jul-25

Aug-25

Sep-25

Nov-25

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2025-26)

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration, Swachhata Abhiyan

Observance of Mental Health Week Activities

Diwali Break : 18.10.2025 to 22.10.2025 (5 Days)

September 2025

Teacher's Day Celebration at School

Water & Sanitation, Ministry of Jal Shakti, Hindi Diwas Celebration                                                                                       
                                                  Term :1 Examination

Monsoon Vacations 12.07.2025 to 12.08.2025

August 2025

October 2025

Earth Day Celebrations (22nd April)

EXAMINATIONS

12.07.2025 to 12.08.2025 = 32 Days                                                                                     
                                             18.10.2025 to 22.10.2025 = 05 
Days  (Diwali Break)                                           12.01.2026 
to 15.01.2026 = 04  Days (Lohri Break)

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

April 2025

15.04.2025(Tuesday)

Ph. No. +91 8894079276

DAV SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAGHNI
(NURPUR), DISTT. KANGRA (HP)-176202

School No : HP-043 AFFILIATED TO CBSE-630035, NEW DELHI

MEHR CHAND MAHAJAN 

Lohri Break : 12.01.2026 to 15.01.2026 (04 Days)

Celebration of New Year 2025

Novemeber 2025

December 2025

January 2026

Celebration of Republic Day &

Himachal Statehood Day

Term-2/Annual Examination (2025-2026)

February 2026

Term-2/Annual Examination (2025-2026)

March 2026

Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Mahashivratri


